
1'0: 

Plume 
Fa.-< Pltorrc 

I CC: 

REMARKS: 

Hi Marl<, 

Mark Drews 
SERDNR 
Waukesha 

::Z62-S74-2146 
262-574-2117 

D Urgent [81 For your review 

FAX NO. 6082670496 

I Dare JO~JQ-2006 

I Nwnbe,· of pages focludi11g cover sheet: S 

FROM: Jeff Soellner 
Wisconsin DNR 

P. 01 

Dry Cleaning Grants 

Plume 
FaxP/1011e 

□ Rc:plyASAP 

608-266-1967 
608-267-0496 

D Please Comment 

Herc is a n~w copy of the updated potential claim form for fom1er Express Cleaners at 3941 North Main 
St. in Racine. Please sign the box at the bottom of the page (marked Department use only), put the date 
received and please fax only the signed sheet back to me at 608·267-0496. Thanks, Jeff 

This one wns sent in before (back in May) but not all questions were answered and not all fees were in 
order so I hnd a denial lellcr written but their attorney asked that'! hold back on sending it out until they 
could strnightcn out a few things. That has been accomplished and now the potential claim form jg 

updated and ready to go. Thanks, Je//1, {/., 
Jeff Soellner CF/8 ft,~(/"'.,,­
Wl DNR 
P.O. Box 7921 
Madison, WI 53707-7921 

P.S. if you have any questions ju.st call. 

;µ_-fr; 
J,f (Jt l~ 1ftc S't},tcof co/( 

2,52,,Dl 0000 
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Soeflner, Jeffrey K - DNR 

From: Schmidt, James A - DNR 
Sent: Tuesday, October 10, 2006 6:50 AM 
To: 
Cc: 

Soelfner, Jeffrey K - DNR; Ebersohl, Walter A - DNR 
Mylotta, Pamela A - DNR 

Subject: RE: Express Cleaner updated potential claim form for DERF 

Jcfr. 
I believe this will be assigned to Mark Drews in our Waukesha Service Center. 

Jim 

James A. Schmidt 
Remediation and Redevelopment Section Supervisor 
Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources 
Southeast Region 
(414) 263-8561 
James .A.Schmidt@DNR.ST ATE.WI.US 

from: 
Sent; 
TOI 
Cc; 
Subject: 

.... Soellner, Jeffray K - DNR 
Monday, October 09, 2006 4:32 PM 
Schmidt, Jamos A - DNR; Ebersohl, WalW A - DNR 
Mylotta, Pamela A - DNR 
Express acancr updated potential clalm form for DERF 

P. 02 

I have a new potential claim and I don't have a project manager lo send it to for a signature. (brrts # 02·52·54763). 
Please odviso and know I have a 30 day time window, by code, to reply. Thanks. Jeff 

Jeffrey Soellner, Fund Manager 
Dry Cleaner Environmental Response Fund (DERF} 
Bureau of Community Financial Assistance 
WI Department of Natural Resources 
phone 608-266-1967 
fa)( 608-267--0496 
Jeff rey.Soellner@dnr.state.wi.us 
Check out the DERF web site 
<hUp://www.dnr.~JeJ.e.wi.us/org/caer/cfa/L_R~drycleaner/dryclean.ht~ 

Fram: 
Sent: 
To: 

Laubo, Shanna L - DNR 
Monday, October 09, 2006 3:58 PM 
Soellner, Jeffrey K - DNR 

Subject: RE: Just sent you a fax from Express Cleaner updated potential claim fonn for DERF 

Apparently no one laid you that I don't do drycleaners anymore, huh? Please contact Walt Ebersohl regarding who 
he plans to assign that site to. 

-Fr-om_:_·· ·-----S-oe-11-ne-r,-J-crt:-,-ey"""K--DNR 
Sent: Monday, October 09, 2006 3:56 PM 
To: Laube, Sh.inna L - DNR 
Suhjcict: lust sent you a Fax from Express Cleaner updated potential claim form for DERF 

<< File: Shanna Laube.doc>> 
Hi Sh€1nna, please check your fax machine and let me know if I got the right fax number for your ... Jeff 

Jeffrey Soellner, Fund Manager 
Dry Cleaner Environmental Response Fund (DERF) 
Bureau of Community Financial Assistance 

1 
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~ 
DEWI'rr 

ROSS &STEVENS., 

www.dewittross.com 

October 4, 2006 

Mr. James Schmidt 
WI Department ofNatural Resources 
2300 N. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Drive 

. P. 0. Box 12436 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 

Capitol Square Office 
Two East Mifflin Street 
Suite 600 
Madison. WI 53703-2,865 
Tel 608•255·8891 
fax 60B-252-9243 

Wes! Of<icc 
8000 Excelsior Drive 
Suite 401 
Madison. WI 53717-1914 
Tel 608·831·2100 
Fax 608-831-2106 

Metro Milwaukee Office 
13935 Bishop's Drive 
Suite 300 
13rookfic!d. WI 53005-6605 
Tel 262-754-2840 
fax 262-754-2845 

Please respond lo: Metro Milwaukee Office 
Direct line: 262-754-2870 

Email: wps@dewittross.com 

RE: Transmittal of DERP Potential Chlim Notification 

Dear Mr. Schmidt: 

Accompanying this letter is our amended and complete Dor Cleaner 
]Jnvironmental Response Pn)gram Potential Claitp Notification (Form 4400-210) 
compleled for Property located at 3941 North Main Street in Racine, Wisconsin. The 
Property is owned by our client, Ehrlich Family Limited Partnership. The facilities are 
leased to the responsible party, Mr. Jun H. Alm (OBA Express Dry Cleaning, lnc.). 

We respectfully rescind the previous fonn submitted in May 2006 and replace it 
with the accompanying form. The reason for this amendment is that in May 2006 we 
were not able to answer all the questions on the form. Consequently, our eligibility for 
reimbursement was withheld pending completion of the form. The Owner has now made 
appropriate inquiry to be able to provide answers to all the questions. 

Yours truly, 

DeWITT, ROSS & STEVENS S.C. 

0-·~fr"'~ 
~~.LI ·u 

William P. Scott 

Enclosure 

Cc; Mr. James C. Small, (w/encl.) 
Mr. Jeff Soellner, WDNR- Madison (w/encl.) 
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' . 
Simo of Wisconsin 
Department of Nal\1ral R8tiOIJl'C9s 
Bok 7921, Madl$OO, WI 53707~7921 

,. 
• ~ I I I ti t•9' 
' ' ' : • ·1; ' i 

"t " , 
S ~·/:: Dry Cleaner Environmental Response Program 

· ·' ~ Potential Claim Notification 
Form 4400-210 (R 9/03) Page 1 of2 

• • ~·' "r ~" • • 
Notlca: Use this roon lo notify tho Oepa11ment of Nattiml Resource5 of lhe po!entlal to submit a relmburs.emsnt appfteation to the Dry Cleaner 
Envfronmental Respon.,;e Program (DERP). This fonn Is authaiied under s. 292.65, W15. Stats. and ch. NR 169, Wis. Adm. Cod9. Completlon of lhi$ 
fonn Is mandal:oly !for any penr.on applyfng for reimbursemenl frorn the DERP. Persons who do not 'SI.Jbmit a c:ompleled form ¥1111 not oo eligible for 
relmbur$ement IJl'\cler OERP. Personal lnfonnation wtll be shared wltt) tha Wlscomrin Departrnanl or Revenue to del61Tl\ine ellglhillty for DERP elalrna 
aod for OERP program admlnistraflon. lnformallon will also be rrmde available to request.ors under Wisconsin's Open Rocords laws (i.s. 19.32-19,39, 
Wis. Stats.) and requirements. 
Notification of a potential dalm la Nl<lUlrod plfor to conducting a 3ite ln~lk>n or any remedial action adivlty under s. 292.65(4) ,Wis. stilts. For 
feclUtlas In oporotion after October 14, 1997, Include !he Wlsconr.in Department of Rawnuo Dry Cleaning License Number Issued under&. TT.098, Wis, 
Stats, •ory deanJn11 fadlily" means a far;;il!ty ror dry cloonlng opparel or household faMcs for the general public. Seas. 292.65(1}(d), Wis. Stal$., for 
legal definition. 

Complete Cha followin9 lnfonnation end submit It to YttUr bNR regional project manager. copy this form .JS_n,_Bee~s_sa..,;.ry,_. -----·--­

Ellglblllty Information· 

Was thoro a rolease or dry cleaning product rrom a dry deaning faoTity? (&J Yes · 0 No 

Dato Department Notified of Release Notiflcatlon M91hod: Atfeclad Media (select all that apply): 

M A '1 I (o 2.0 ... ~ FAX O Wrilbiln Soll O Gn:,undwalar O Surface Wal&r 

Appllcanl: [81 owns D operates D operated D subsidiary/parent i;.orpcrallon l&1 property ('IINftM. of Ileen tied fl,clllty 

Doos your proposcld deanup site have an operadng dry clsanrng mDChine? I&) Yes D No 

Date Your Ownerahlp/Gi, 1111 Ill In Started For Closed Facilities, Date Last Load Processed 

1971 5TJLL.. AcTnJS 
Ir Operated Af\er 10114/97, Wisconsin Department of Rev&nuo Dry Cleaning Facility License No. If Dry Store, Date Equipment Removed From Site 

030,., 000:l';_ I 55 - o N A 
Appllcant lnformaUon 
Owner/tJp t.tePtlllM CompanyName fnR, C.01T I e,1• 
e_ 14 R.L.l ~\;\. E~"-'-"-'........._-=L.:!.!., M~--....::....:::.!.iµ;:::!~~~•..__,_o/«~o:._'D__;e.=-.;W:..:...1::...:..i...l,.....L...l!~-1--r---=..:..:::;;..:....;..__;;;;__.,,,_s;;;;;...;.....;. c:..:... --

Malling Street Address and PO Box ,Su E-Mail Addr8GS 

_l 3':t~...s Bu~ D s P~we. i':2~- WPS@ DGW1rr oss. <,off\ 
City State ZIP Code Telephone Number 

B~t>o~~IE.L\> wr 5?>oo (~1) 1stl .. l.f70 
Aro thero any other responslbla parsons ;~ated wllh Iha cleanup of this facility? ~ Yes O No 

Fax Number 

(1t,l.) ,s'-l - :l. '7 4 s 
If yes, check association for nac:h: 

0 Other Ownllr D Property Owner of a Lla,nsed Facility D Other ONner D Property Owner of a Licensed Facility 

[&} Operator ~ Operatot 
O~erRespon·----::slbl~e-P~a-fflf--------------t~oth-er_R_e_spo_ns~~~,e~P~arty~-----------~-

N\P.,. ~\JJJ 1--1. AHN STE.'16. RAu> D + G APi."t B6C.KE.R. Company Name-----'-..:..-.--------~-+-Comp_;::::'-'-"'an=-=yc.::N=-a-m:...:e:.:.:.;:;;:;,.,i::,:.;:..::.='-----:. ............. -=~-=-=-.::.:::::,;;_;;._ 

E.xPN:,!. L\.E.~N11~~ 'rtJc-.. 6R..S Il\Jc. 
Malllng Street Address and PO Box Ma'fmg Street Address and PO Box iO)-.O C\,fAn\An,\ ST 

~\O~ '5PR.>Nt::i [!.P..t>O N • ,~~ J➔ AP..l\11\lG10rJ \)£\, s~c-loT.. 
0~ ..,_,__,~stat-e~~---P~Cod--,-e----i~0~~----...;...;;..;,_.......,;5~3-,,~0~S::-'---~S~m-te~Z~IP~C~od~e-=-..;._-

SP..oO FH5t..D I sa. l 8'" R~c1>-Je.. WI 
Telephone Number 

l d.lo ';)J to ~ I - a a-. \o 4 
Telephone Number 

----------'--------------'---------Ago nt Information 
If an agent wlll be c~ngactlons per s. 292.65(4)(1<), Wls. stats., complete the follawing. 

AgcnlNnmc Company Name 

Mailing Street Address and PO Box Telephone Number Fax Number 

-City State ZIP Code Date Agent Agreement Signed 

..,_,..__., ...... .- .. -·- -



OCT-10-2006 TUE oe:02 AM COMM FIN ASSIST 
f 'l"f ~ ... 

FAX NO. 6082670496 P. 05 

' . 
Dry Cleaner Environmental Response Program 
Potential Claf m Notification 
l=orm 4400-210 {R 9/03) Page 2 of 2 

Facllltylnformatlon _______________ ..,...,,. __ __,.. ___ ~------·-------
Facllily Nama Company Name 

__ Ex.Pru;-r,s Df\4 C1.\;Jjl\) •~~~J:i=;.,.;;;..:c:;;.___----4----=:;;;;..,..1_~::.£.-.!~~=-.::..,,.;;l>l.:;..:1;.;..;;.J.l-=-G~l1=.:..;;..JJc ___ • __ 
FacllilV Locallol'I: street Address Department of Revenue Dry Cleaner License No. 

3'\14 l NC)i\l\\ N\AttJ ~T. OYJ - 000 ~-;,.~ I lo 55"- 0 I 
City ·------"-.-S-ta_l_e_ZI_P_Cod __ e ___ u_·eo-nse~Hol-d-er"'"'a-nd_Co_m_pan_y'""N_a,_me-=-"--'-----------

R c,~e. w I sa4()'l. N H- A )J>J Ex Pacs~ Pll'i U.cANJtJ6 
Data Dry CIMnlng Facility Comilructed UcenSEt Holder Federal Employee 10# (FEIN) 

1 ,\ Soc.,At.. s ,ulf.1 it' aq - o - 811s 
Oiy eleanlog lleanso and sol'vent foos have been paid on lhls fadilty for Iha following years {select one): 

[X1 October 14, 1997 lo Present D Foos me definquent on this fedlity 

0 From-~-·--To_____ D FSC111ty oparatlon_ Ollased bolbre ~bar 14, 1997 {no f~ apply) 

1.. Has a previous ch. NR 700 cleam.1.p J>een conducted at this site? 

If so, date of closure letter. __ N/_~~~---

2. Is there diking around the machine? 

3. Is tho floor sealed? 

4. At this site. do you anticipate finding contaminants not associated with this dry cleaning facilil)'? 

5. Are all wastes that are generated at the dry deaning faclllty and that contain dry cleaning solvent managed 
as hazardous wastes in compliance with ch. 291, Wis. Stats •• and 42 USC 6901 to 69911? 

6. Is dry cleanin~ solvent or wa$lewater from your dry deaning machines being discharged into any sanitary 
sewer or septic tank or into Iha waters of this state? 

7. Is all perchlorethylene delivered to the dry deaning facility by means of a dosed, dlrect-c.oupled delivery 
system'/ 

8. Was the facmty constructed after October 14, 1997? 

9. Has the applicant ever boon referred to the Wisconsin Department or Justice for any violations or Wisconsin 
laws or rules concemlng thQ use or disposal of dry cleaning solvents? , 

Comments: (Provide clarification if nacessruy) 

Certification 

f certify that lhe Information above Is true and correct le> the best of my knowledge. 

Date Signed/ 

/0/4 
Oats Signed 

Oves loiNo 

~Yes 0No 

!&lves 0No 
Oves i;g}No 

6:{lves 0No 

Oves L&]No 

!Klvas 0No 

Oves !&]No 

Oves l8'J No 

Departmentuw~lll------------------1 
mplete. al~n and FAX lo OER.P Grant Manager, CF/8, (608) 267-6496. 

Date Recei\1ed F'Jo,lec:t.Mariaoti BRRTS Number Telephone Number 

%).-Sl'f-J./'A 
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OCT-09-2006 MON 03:41 PM COMM FIN ASSIST 
... ,,. 

IFAX ~ 
TO: Shanna 

· Laube-Anderson 

J>ho11e 
Ftn· Phoue 

I CC: 

REMARKS: 

Wisconsin DNR 
Stmievant 

262-884.2341 
262-884-2307 

D Urgw11 D For your review 

FAX NO. 6082670496 P. 01 

Date 10-9-2006 

Number of a es inclmlin ,. cover shet,t: 

FROM; Jeff Soellner 
Wisconsin DNR 
Dry Cleaning Grants 

Plume 608-266-1967 
Fax Pluma 608~267~0496 

□ ReplyASAP D Please Comment 

Hi Shanna, This one should look somewhat familiar. These folks submitted a while back, 
you sent me the notice by fax and the RP asked me to hold the denial letter when they 
knew it was going to he a denial. They got more answers to questions and here is the form 
and cover that ycm too will eventually will sec. Please sign and re*fax (608-267;0496) this 

back to me. Thanks, Jeff w 
Jeff Soellner CF/8 
W.(DNR 
P.O. Box 7921 
Madison, WI 53707-7921 
(e-mail M Jq.ffi:c.¼,$oellner@DNR.Stnlc.W1.U_~) 
phone 608-266-1967 
P.S. If you have any questions just let me know. 
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~ 
DEWI'IT 

ROSS&S1'EVENS:c 

Capitol Square Omce 
Two East Mifflin Street 
Suite 600 

Westomce 
8000 Ei«:clslor Drive 
Suite 401 

Me\ro Milwau1<ea Office 
13935 Bishop's Orive 
Suite 300 

llW FIRM 

www.dewittross.com 

October 4, 2006 

Mr. James Schmidt 
WI Department of Natural Resources 
2300 N. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Drive 
P. 0. Box 12436 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 

RE: 

Dear Mr. Schmidt: 

Madison, WI 53703-2865 
Tel 608-255-8891 
fa)( 608·252-9243 

Madison, WI 53717-19!4 
Tel 608-831·2100 
Fax 60H31·21OG 

Brookfield, WI 53005-6605 
Tel 262-754-2840 
Fax 262-754·2845 

Please respond to: Metro Milwaukee Office 
Direct line: 262-754-2870 

Email: wps@dewittross.com 

Accompanying this letter is our amended and complete DIY_Clcaner 
llnvir.Qnmc11.tal R~nsc Program 'Potential Claim Notificatfon (Form 4400-210) 
completed for Property located at 3941 North Main Street in Racine, Wisconsin. The 
Property is owned by our client, Ehrlich Family Limited Partnership. The facilities arc 
leased to the responsible party, Mr. Jun H. Ahn (DBA Express Dry Cleaning, Inc.). 

We respectfully rescind the previous form submitted in May 2006 and replace it 
with the accompanying form. The reason for this amendment is that in May 2006 we 
were nol able to answer all the questions on the fonn. Consequently, our eligibility for 
reimbursement was withheld pending completion of the form. The Owner has now made 
appropriate inquiry to be able to provide answers to all the questions. 

Yours truly, 

DeWITT, ROSS & STEVENS S.C. 

0'~-~,,v/ 
~X:.:./U '1.{ 

WHliam P. Scott 

Enclosure 

Cc; Mr. James C. Smal1, (w/encl.) 
Mr. Jeff Soellner, WDNR - Madison (w/cncl.) 
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' State of WISCDnsln 
Department of Natural Resources 
Bol!:7921, Madison, WI 53707•7921 

.· :' : · i: (:; f g ')rr,. Dry Cleaner Environmental Response Program 
I ,, , · - 1-'-l'-' Potential Claim Notification 
, • • " , Form 4400-210 (R 9/03) Page 1 oJ 2 

l • • t • ~ 11,, ' I 

Notice; U::o this Corm to notify Ina Department of Nalllral Resourc:e:s of the potenll!ll to submit a relmb\lr$$m&nt appllcatlon to the Ory Cleaner 
Envlronmant!ll Respol\S6 Program (DERP). Tots rorn, is aulhorized under s. 292.65, W,s. Stats. and eh. NR 16"9, Wis. Adm. Code. Complot!on of lhls 
frum Is mandatory ror any person applying for relmbursenienl fmm Iha DERP. Persons who do not submit a completed foim will not be eligible fof 
rolmbursamant under DERP. Peraonal Information win be shared with the Wisconsin Oep;11tTteril cf Ravenua to determrne ellglbiHly ror CERP claims 
and for DERP program admlnistrallon. tnronnation will lllso be made avallable to requesters undarWisconsin's Open Records laws (ss. 19.32-19.39, 
Wis. Stats.) .md requirements. 
Natificatlon of a potenliDJ dalm rs required prior to conducting a 5lt8 ln-veetigalion or any mmadial action adivit)' under 9,. 292.65(4) ,Wis. SlalS. For 
facllltles In operation after October 14, 1997, Include Iha Wisconsin Department of Revenue Oty Cleaning License Number is:iued under s. 77 .998, Wl11. 
Stats. "Ory deaning fudlily" maaN: a l'aelllty for dry doanlng apparel or household f.ibrlt'.$ for fh9 genoral pubric. See s. 292.65(1 )(d), Wis. Stats., for 
legal dollnitlon. · 

Complete the fcllowlng information and sub'mlt It to your DNR regional project rrmnager. Copy lflis (om, as necessary. 

Ellgibllity Information 

Was there a release of dry deaning product from a dry cleaning faaTrty? liJ Vas O No 

Dete D&partmGnt Noliliod of Release Affected Madia (select all tturt apply): 

M 1\1/4 1 <o, ?.O 0Tolcphono FAX Owr1ttsn Soll 0Groundwatar [JsurfaceWater 

AppOr:anl: ' ~ owns D opemtes O oi:ieraled O subsldla,y/panint cr.xpa1Jllon 181 property owner or ncensed f.dlty 

Does your proposed deanup !iite have an oporallng my deaning machlno? 18} Ye1; D No 

iSaie'vour 0Wnerishlp/C.1•1M1 Started For Closed Filcillties, Date Last Load Processed 

I STILL. A Cih1E 
Ir Operated After 10/14/97, Wlscom;ln Department of Revenuu Dry Cleaning Facility License No. Ir Dry Store, Date Equipment Removed From Site 

_____ 0'30 ... oooaa I ss ... o N . . 
Applicant Information 

Owner/~• eAer-f... Company Name MR. U•"-1~1'\ p. t>c..olT, e,1· 
E.1-\R.L.lC.\\ L\M % t>E..W1 05 ti- 576VSIJS 5. c. 

Malllng Streat Address and PO Box Federal Ernployer ID Number (FEIN) 

l 3:\ 5 8,~ o 6 t>l\we. WPS ~ /A 
City Telephone Number fax Number 

-·- BROQ~V:1 . ...,;..s.c.;...,.1> ___ .....___.ji...=..,::.~--.1...L=~..:...;..i ...... ~_1_st1_ ... _;).,,.;;;..i...;:._7o_.__(_1,._i)..a....--?s_~4.l_ ... _a_i_4_S_ 
Ara there any other responsible persons associated with the cleanup of this fadnt'y? ~ Yiis O No If yet, chac.k assodatlon for e<1ch: 

0 Property Owner of a Ucen--..ed Facility 0 Other o.-mer O Property Owner of a Uoonsod Facility D Olher OM'ler 

lKJ Operator !ZI Operator 

Other Responsible Party 

N\I\. '1°0IJ J..l. ~HN 
Company Name 

Othar Responsible Party 

sre.."e. f\Al.a.} ~ tt G ~R.'1 B€c.KSR. 
Company Name 

E.x PAf.~ L\.G.~Nl~~ T >->c:.. V 'I'Nc.. 
Mailing Street Address and PO Box Mallng street Address and PO Box 

'd. \06 SPAIN~ BR..t>O)l N · l~.S ~AAA,rJ~,ot.J OP-. 
Ci1y State ZIP COde State ZIP Code 

S"QO 1~us1-b WI Se. I ti''-, WI 
Telephone Number 

lltoi) C.O i I - ~~'a4 
Telephone Number 

Agent Information 
ifa~wiObeconductlng actions pers".192.a5(4)(k). Wis. stats., complete the following. 
Agent Name Company Nama 

Mailing Stmet Addi'€!$$ and PO Box Telephone Number Fax Number 

City w,_1:~te ZIP Code Date Agent Agreement Signed __ ,,, ... ..., _______ 
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A 

Dry Cleaner Environmental Response Program 
Potential Claim Notification · 
Form 4400-210 (R 9/03} Page 2 012 

Facmty lnfonnatlon 
Facility NBmS Company Name 

Ex.P~~s De.l\ Cl..a\N1)1)G , TNc ~ r~c. 
r-acllity Location: Street Address Department of Revenue Ory Cleaner Llcanse No. 

'3C\t-\ l tJo~'t\\ N\A1N ~"r. OYJ- ooo Q.as ll.o55"- O I 
City Stel8 ZIP Coda Ucanse Holder and Company Name 

R~CIN6 WI 534~').. ~N }-\. A»)J txPRLSS. 'D~'i U.S.A"1J~6 
Dato Dry Claanlng Facility Constructed Ucense Holder Federal Employee 10# (FEIN) 

\C\7\ ~.~ 5Eeufu1'1 .tt a~• ot..\ - 8, 1s 
Dry c;lsanlng llccmso and solvontfces have boon paid on thls facility l'orthe followil'g l/Oar& (select one): 

~ October 14, 1997 lo Present D Fees are delinquent on this racllily 

D From-·---To_____ D Facility operation~ berore Od0ber 14, 1997 (no fore apply) - - . - . . . . 

1. Has a provloos ch. NR 700 cleanup peen conducted at this site? 

If so, date of closure letter: __ N.....:../ .... ~A,__ __ _ 

2. Is there diking around the machine? 

3. Is the ftoor sealed? 

4. At this site, do you anticipate finding contaminants not associated wilh this dry cleaning facility? 

5. Ara all wastes that are geoerated at the dry cleaning facility and that contain dry c:leanlng solvent managed 
as hazardous wastes in compUance with c::h. 291, Wis. Stats., and 42 USC 6901 to 6991i? 

6. Is dry cleaning solvent or wastewater from your dry cleaning machines being discharged Into any sanitary 
sewer or septic tank or into the W<Aters of this state? 

7. Is all perchlorethylene delivered to the dry cleaning facility by means of a dosed, dired-coupled delivery 
system? 

8. Was the facility constructed after October 14, 19977 

9. Has the applicant ever been refened to the Wisconsin Department of Justice for any violations of Wisconsin 
laws or rules concerning the use or disposal or dry cleaning solvents? 

Comments; (Provide cklrlftcatlon If '18cassa.lY} 

Cltrtfflcatlon 

I cortify that tho information above 11:J true and correct to the best or m~ knowledge. 

Data Signed/ 

/0/4 
Oa1eSigned 

BRRTS Number 

Oves [X!No 

~Yes 0No 

[Klves 0No 

Dvos t&lNo 

6.(lve!:> 0No 

Dves !&!No 

IKJves 0No 

Oves l&)No 

Dves f81N0 

Telephone Numbar 


